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VX929

Ref # Part #

03523300
* 03529300
93520310
93521310
93522310
93523310
93541300
93540300
93544300
93542300
93543300
* 03851300
03860310
03504500
03505501
8-1 03843240
8-4
9 03581310
10 03588300
11 03618300
12
13 03807300
13-1
14 93804310
14 93805310
14 93806310
15 03569301
16 03602300
17 03582300
18 03586300
19 03842240
20 03662340
21 03667340
22 03660300
23 06990600
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501 03840310
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Description

AIR CAP COVER
PACKING

AIR CAP (F)

AIR CAP (J)

AIR CAP (N)

AIR CAP (P)
FLUID NOZZLE 1.1
FLUID NOZZLE 1.4
FLUID NOZZLE 1.6
FLUID NOZZLE 1.8
FLUID NOZZLE 1.9

VXL/VX929/VX707 NEEDLE PACKING

BODY
FLUID NIPPLE

SPREAD ADJ. VALVE SET

STOP RING

0 RING (SUPPLY AS 501)

AIR VALVE

AIR VALVE SPRING

SPRING HOLDER

0 RING (SUPPLY AS 501)

AIR ADJ. SET

0 RING (SUPPLY AS 501)

FLUID NEEDLE 1.1
FLUID NEEDLE 1.4
FLUID NEEDLE 1.6
NEEDLE SPRING
FLUID ADJ. KNOB
AIR VALVE STEM

AIR VALVE PACKING SEAT

STOP RING
TRIGGER
TRIGGER STUD
AIR INLET NIPPLE
CLEANING BRUSH

VX929/VXL949 O RING SET
VX929/VXL949 REPAIR SERVICE KIT

Remarks

FOR 1.6 THRU 1.9
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